Union male conique
Union male conique
(équipé)
Matière : laiton
Code                                    Référence                                                                             D1                                                                               D2                                      Poids
022784 RBL UM04X1/8 4mm 1/8 0
022785 RBL UM04X1/4 4mm 1/4 0
022786 RBL UM06X1/8 6mm 1/8 0
022787 RBL UM06X1/4 6mm 1/4 0
022788 RBL UM06X3/8 6mm 3/8 0
022789 RBL UM08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0
022790 RBL UM08X1/4 8mm 1/4 0
022791 RBL UM08X3/8 8mm 3/8 0
022792 RBL UM10X1/4 10mm 1/4 0
022793 RBL UM10X3/8 10mm 3/8 0
022794 RBL UM10X1/2 10mm 1/2 0
022795 RBL UM12X1/4 12mm 1/4 0
022796 RBL UM12X3/8 12mm 3/8 0
022797 RBL UM12X1/2 12mm 1/2 0
022798 RBL UM14X3/8 14mm 3/8 0
022799 RBL UM14X1/2 14mm 1/2 0
022800 RBL UM15X1/2 15mm 1/2 0
022801 RBL UM16X1/2 16mm 1/2 0
022802 RBL UM16X3/4 16mm 3/4 0
022803 RBL UM18X1/2 18mm 1/2 0
022804 RBL UM18X3/4 18mm 3/4 0
022805 RBL UM22X3/4 22mm 3/4 0
022806 RBL UM22X1/2 22mm 1/2 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)